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
like new including wiring, plumbing, heating, flooring,
baths, kitchen, windows, siding!! To see it is to believe
it! It’s amazing.                                           06-451-90

Call Elizabeth Doell* today to view this home.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 pm
79 Duncan Drive, Georgetown

 Sales Representative

 Performance
 Realty Inc.
 Brokerage

 Direct: (905) 873-0013
 Office Pager: (905) 840-8400

 18 years of performance and quality service

 Jim Legere

 $379,900

 STOP THE TRUCK HERE!
 This magnificient home situated on a 68 ft lot has 
 it all. 2245 sq. ft. 4 bedroom, 3 bath, massive 20 ft 
 family room with gas fireplace and walk up to the 
 yard. Lots of ceramic and hardwood, California 
 shutters, Inground sprinkler, cedar deck with a 
 remote controlled rolltec awning, central air and 
 VAC, reverse Osmosis water system in the eat-in 
 Kitchen, plus lots more. Donʼt miss out. MLS # 
 X1029942

 $379,500

 Reduced  $359,500  $349,000

 OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN. 27TH 2-4PM.
 7 STOCKMAN CRES.

  A VERY RARE 4 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
 It is not every day you come across a 4 bedroom 
 Bungalow in this prestine condition & on a 60ft lot. 
 Elegance and class through out! If you need 4 bedrooms 
 but donʼt want stairs this is the one. Beautiful updated eat-
 in kit., elegant liv. and din. room with crown moulding & 
 hrdwd flrs, remodelled main bath, ensuite in the master, 
 massive fin. bsmt. with gas F.P , wet bar, 5th bedroom & 
 fin. ldry. rm. Extensive landscaping, deck with hot tub, lots 
 of unilock. Reshingled roof & furnace. MLS#W1058118

 OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN. 28TH 2-4 P.M.
 180 MOUNTAINVIEW RD S

 (EDEN PLACE / MOUNTAINVIEW)
 GREAT CURB APPEAL

 This rare 5 bedroom home has lots of room for the grow -
 ing family, 60-120 ft lot, main floor family room, ensuite in 
 the master, fin. bsmt, oversized insulated double garage, 
 stunning front porch,hardwood and ceramics, remodeled 
 bathrooms, vinyl siding, roof reshingled, wrought iron fenc -
 ing, windows, high eff. furnace, central air, gas BBQ hook 
 up, great attention to detail. MLS#W1054358.

 DETACHED ON A PREMIUM 60 FT LOT!
 This detached all brick sits with double garage 
 on a 60 ft premium lot and has lots of great 
 upgrades, California shutters, pot lights, stun -
 ning eat-in kitchen with a walk out to the 
 fenced rear yard, oak staircase, gas fireplace, 
 main floor laundry, master boasts Roman tub 
 and separate shower, the basement is approx. 
 75% finished.

Broker

905-877-5211

STEVE TANCOO

BUILDER’S OWN PALACE
Custom 4200 sq. ft. stone & stucco home located on 2.73 acre lot
mins. to 401/407. Features 4 bedrooms, 5 baths, Cortina kitchen,
b/fast nook with vaulted ceilings, huge loft, top-of-the-line finish-
es include hardwood floors, porcelain tile, granite counters, crown
mouldings, potlights  & upgraded cabinets and trim. 9 ft. ceilings
t/out, large solarium plus much more!                               381-06 

$1,399,000

BREATHTAKING RAVINE LOT
New 4000 sq. ft. custom stone & stucco home on breathtaking,
5 acre ravine lot features 9 foot ceilings throughout, vaulted
ceilings, Scarlett O’Hara staircase, pot lights, w/o basement and
top-of-the-line finishes incl. limestone, hardwood and marble
floors, granite counters, crown mouldings, upgraded cabinets
& trim plus 3 car garage! 376-06 

$989,000

PERFECT STARTER
Detached “Finoro” home located on premium lot backing onto
ravine, features 2 walkouts inc.l basement w/out, living rm
w/upgraded hardwood, kitchen w/built-in dishwasher, oak cabinets
& second w/o, oak stairs plus master w/vaulted ceiling and no
homes behind. Hurry ~ Home Won’t Last Long!                387-06 

www.actoneastliving.com 

$279,900

HUGE 1/4 ACRE LOT IN TOWN
Gorgeous newer 4 BR home features kitchen w/potlights, crown
moulding, B/splash, B/fast bar & walkout, family rm w/fireplace,
hardwood on main floor & second floor hallway, oak stairs, mas-
ter w/2 w/in closets & 5 piece ensuite plus extensive landscap-
ing, French doors, columns & much more!                    388-06

www.actoneastliving.com

GORGEOUS ALL BRICK, 2400 SQ. FT.
4 bdrm home located on nicely landscaped treed lot mins. from 410 and
Trinity Mall features oak hrdwd in foyer/hallway/fam rm. Sunken fam rm
w/FP. Spacious eat-in kit w/centre island, pantry, 9 ft patio w.o to pro fin. 2
tier deck with b/i lights and speakers o/looks a private yard. Main flr laundry,
circular staircase, mbr w/bay window and 4 pc ensuite. Prof. fin. rec rm and
garage. New Roof ‘04. Hurry, won’t last. Call Steve*                     278-06         

$394,900

PERFECT STARTER OR RETIREMENT!
Stunning extensively landscaped bungalow located on quiet
court. Features great room w/hardwood floor, fireplace & w/o to
deck, country kitchen, master w/3 piece ensuite, prof. fin. base-
ment w/second w/o & fireplace PLUS skylight, C/Air & covered
front porch! Home shows 10+++!              

$304,900NEW

$374,900
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